Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP)

Test 10x 100PZ 3 3' - chlaci roc. 2006

€. Pfijmeni rok nar. 5 5 b b o b 5 b b b Pramér
1. Slavik Ondrej 2006 M JPK 01:30,4 01:25,4 01:24,5 01:25,0 01:23,3 01:23,1 01:22,6 01:23,2 01:22,3 01:21,3 01:24,1
2. Smehlik Krystof 2006 M PKKBr 01:21,8 01:24,6 01:22,9 01:22,7 01:24,2 01:25,0 01:26,6 01:24,5 01:24,3 01:25,3 01:24,2
3. BURSA Krystof 2006 M ZIPK 01:28,0 01:28,1 01:27,2 01:28,9 01:28,0 01:29,2 01:26,2 01:27,3 01:28,1 01:21,3 01:27,2
4. Pospisil Albert 2006 M PKKBr 01:28,0 01:27,6 01:29,2 01:27,5 01:26,9 01:27,7 01:28,1 01:28,2 01:28,4 01:26,2 01:27,8
5. Vasilevski Filip 2006 M Olymp 01:27,8 01:26,6 01:27,1 01:28,3 01:29,6 01:30,3 01:26,5 01:27,9 01:29,2 01:26,1 01:27,9
6. SEDIVY Vojtéch 2006 M SIPI 01:28,0 01:25,7 01:26,4 01:26,1 01:26,1 01:27,5 01:29,7 01:31,6 01:31,4 01:30,4 01:28,3

Synacek Vojtéch 2006 M ZéHK 01:30,0 01:29,0 01:28,0 01:29,0 01:26,0 01:27,0 01:28,0 01:28,0 01:28,0 01:30,0 01:28,3
8. Pichal Tadeas 2006 M unol 01:29,0 01:27,0 01:27,0 01:28,0 01:29,0 01:30,0 01:30,0 01:29,0 01:29,0 01:29,0 01:28,7
9. Molis Martin 2006 M SkPKB 01:20,6 01:26,1 01:26,6 01:30,0 01:30,7 01:32,7 01:32,3 01:32,4 01:31,5 0'1:33,7 01:29,6
10. KORCAK Simon 2006 M SIPI 01:31,2 01:28,1 01:29,2 01:28,3 01:28,9 01:29,1 01:30,2 01:31,3 01:31,4 01:31,9 01:30,0
11. Matousek Lukds 2006 M KSPKI 01:35,9 01:29,9 01:28,1 01:27,3 01:31,7 01:32,6 01:31,9 01:28,2 01:30,9 01:27,9 01:30,4
12. Landauer Adam 2006 M PKPFi 01:30,8 01:30,2 01:30,5 01:30,1 01:30,5 01:30,9 01:30,3 01:30,8 01:30,7 01:30,5 01:30,5
13. Vitek Jakub 2006 M PKKBr 01:29,4 01:30,7 01:30,4 01:28,2 01:31,6 01:30,8 01:32,5 01:30,8 01:31,2 01:31,5 01:30,7
14. Svoboda Simon 2006 M PKIH 01:30,2 01:31,7 01:32,2 01:32,9 01:32,8 01:32,2 01:34,5 01:33,3 01:31,8 01:33,9 01:32,6
15. Jilek Vojtéch 2006 M PKKBr 01:29,2 01:31,8 01:33,9 01:34,3 01:32,7 01:33,0 01:33,8 01:34,9 01:34,0 01:30,2 01:32,8
16. Drozd Tobias 2006 M MoP 01:34,1 01:34,9 01:32,5 01:33,9 01:32,6 01:33,2 01:32,9 01:33,5 01:34,2 01:29,0 01:32,9
17. Hruby Ondrej 2006 M PoPro 01:28,6 01:31,0 01:34,5 01:33,7 01:33,4 01:35,4 01:34,9 01:36,0 01:34,4 01:31,0 01:33,3
18. HONOMICHL Jan 2006 M SIPI 01:35,2 01:34,5 01:31,8 01:33,6 01:31,6 01:32,0 01:33,2 01:32,9 01:35,1 01:33,7 01:33,4
19. Divi§ Petr 2006 M unOl 01:29,0 01:29,0 01:35,0 01:36,0 01:34,0 01:36,0 01:34,0 01:40,0 01:39,0 01:31,0 01:34,3
20. HORVAT Jakub 2006 M SIPI 01:31,9 01:31,6 01:31,3 01:34,7 01:35,3 01:36,3 01:37,4 01:36,9 01:37,3 01:35,5 01:34,8
21. CHARA Jakub 2006 M Boh 01:31,4 01:36,1 01:34,1 01:38,7 01:36,3 01:33,7 01:36,6 01:35,9 01:32,9 01:33,7 01:34,9
22. Stary Daniel 2006 M UAPS 01:34,4 01:34,2 01:36,2 01:39,3 01:37,3 01:35,8 01:36,2 01:31,5 01:36,6 01:30,6 01:35,2
23. Ryashko §tépén 2006 M SkASC 01:35,0 01:35,0 01:34,0 01:35,0 01:37,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:37,0 01:33,0 01:35,0 01:35,3
24. Grmela Roman 2006 M SkPKB 01:28,8 01:31,8 01:32,0 01:34,4 01:36,5 01:39,6 01:36,8 01:42,6 01:34,9 01:36,2 01:35,4
25. KUBES Antonin 2006 M SIPI 01:34,8 01:33,8 01:32,2 01:34,3 01:33,3 01:34,2 01:39,6 01:36,2 01:37,4 01:40,7 01:35,7
26. Snobl Stépan 2006 M PKPar 01:34,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:38,0 01:37,0 01:37,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:33,0 01:35,9

Targos Jan 2006 M PKPar 01:38,0 01:36,0 01:37,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:35,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:35,0 01:34,0 01:35,9
28. HABR Jan 2006 M SIPI 01:39,0 01:33,3 01:36,8 01:37,8 01:35,9 01:37,4 01:36,3 01:36,7 01:35,8 01:35,9 01:36,5
29. Ryd| Adam 2006 M PoPro 01:28,5 01:34,3 01:34,6 01:36,1 01:35,8 01:40,2 01:38,9 01:40,0 01:42,0 01:39,1 01:36,9

Kolman Petr 2006 M PKKBr 01:34,2 01:35,3 01:34,9 01:37,2 01:37,0 01:40,6 01:38,9 01:39,6 01:36,8 01:34,8 01:36,9
31. Prochazka Josef 2006 M PKPar 01:36,0 01:37,0 01:39,0 01:38,0 01:38,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:37,0 01:36,0 01:36,0 01:36,9
32. Sekot Jan 2006 M SKPNy 01:32,0 01:34,0 01:36,0 01:38,0 01:38,0 01:38,0 01:39,0 01:40,0 01:40,0 01:35,0 01:37,0

GEMOV Vit 2006 M SIPI 01:34,9 01:36,8 01:37,1 01:36,8 01:37,2 01:38,6 01:38,1 01:39,0 01:37,1 01:34,5 01:37,0
34. Havrlant Ondrej 2006 M SkPKB 01:38,5 01:36,4 01:36,6 01:37,1 01:39,6 01:40,8 01:39,2 01:37,4 01:35,5 01:33,3 01:37,4
35. Novotny Marek 2006 M SKPNy 01:36,0 01:32,0 01:37,0 01:37,0 01:38,0 01:42,0 01:37,0 01:37,0 01:43,0 01:37,0 01:37,6
36. Hladovec David 2006 M SkPKB 01:36,3 01:38,1 01:36,4 01:33,7 01:37,9 01:38,0 01:35,2 01:44,0 01:38,3 01:39,0 01:37,7
37. STANEK Alexandr 2006 M SIPI 01:41,8 01:39,5 01:41,7 01:39,0 01:37,0 01:37,9 01:37,9 01:36,5 01:35,6 01:33,5 01:38,0
38. Krodil FrantiSek 2006 M KPSOs 01:38,4 01:39,7 01:40,0 01:38,4 01:38,6 01:38,7 01:37,3 01:34,4 01:37,9 01:37,1 01:38,1

Pokorny Matrin 2006 M SkPKB 01:36,1 01:39,9 01:41,7 01:37,7 01:39,7 01:37,2 01:37,0 01:38,1 01:37,2 01:36,7 01:38,1
40. RUZICKA Jakub 2006 M SIPI 01:37,6 01:39,2 01:38,6 01:39,5 01:38,1 01:39,8 01:39,2 01:38,3 01:40,5 01:37,8 01:38,9
41. Stétina Jakub 2006 M Olymp 01:35,0 01:37,0 01:38,0 01:39,4 01:39,0 01:40,0 01:40,8 01:40,7 01:42,2 01:38,1 01:39,0

MAREK Frantisek 2006 M SIPI 01:37,8 01:38,1 01:38,9 01:39,4 01:39,9 01:39,3 01:39,7 01:39,9 01:37,6 01:39,5 01:39,0
43. Venos Patrik 2006 M unOl 01:27,0 01:36,0 01:38,0 01:44,0 01:42,0 01:40,0 01:42,0 01:43,0 01:40,0 01:40,0 01:39,2
44. Stromajer Jan 2006 M SkPKB 01:36,8 01:37,8 01:41,7 01:42,1 01:40,3 01:42,7 01:42,0 01:43,1 01:44,6 01:38,3 01:40,9
45. Brynych Vilém 2006 M SKPNy 01:40,0 01:36,0 01:42,0 01:41,0 01:40,0 01:46,0 01:40,0 01:41,0 01:40,0 01:45,0 01:41,1
46. Reznitek Vaclav 2006 M ZéHK 01:38,0 01:39,0 01:40,0 01:41,0 01:42,0 01:40,0 01:42,0 01:43,0 01:45,0 01:44,0 01:41,4
47. KOLOMAZNIK Jiri 2006 M ZIPK 01:48,7 01:49,3 01:44,3 01:43,6 01:40,4 01:41,3 01:40,3 01:37,9 01:36,9 01:38,6 01:42,1
48. Marvan Lukas 2006 M KPSOs 01:41,6 01:43,9 01:44,2 01:44,0 01:43,8 01:41,1 01:42,7 01:39,9 01:40,2 01:40,7 01:42,2
49. Suchomel Matyas 2006 M LoBe 01:32,3 01:44,5 01:43,2 01:45,2 01:42,8 01:46,3 01:47,5 01:44,5 01:42,3 01:45,0 01:43,4
50. Losonzi Daniel 2006 M LoBe 01:35,0 01:43,2 01:43,1 01:44,9 01:42,3 01:44,5 01:46,2 01:47,1 01:45,1 01:44,1 01:43,6
51. TYL Maxim 2006 M ZIPK 01:48,3 01:46,2 01:46,3 01:45,5 01:46,3 01:43,3 01:42,2 01:43,3 01:40,1 01:38,6 01:44,0
52. Kadlec Adam 2006 M Olymp 01:42,0 01:45,0 01:42,0 01:44,8 01:44,6 01:46,0 01:45,0 01:49,0 01:49,2 01:45,0 01:45,3
53. STRELKOVSKYY Yaroslav 2006 M Boh 01:34,6 01:419 01:46,9 01:43,3 01:43,6 01:48,2 01:50,6 01:47,3 01:48,7 01:49,2 01:45,4
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SVOBODA
Chovanec
Pitas
Komora
Cecetka
Lim
Petrl
Pytlik
Slezak
Sekyrka
Mares
Havlicek
Némec
Skalnik
Hofman
Harka
Poldk
Poldk
Vejrazka
Sujeta
Mikulka
Teply
HANZLICEK
SIMSA
Gaul
BAKER
John
Cielecky
KOLAR
Necas
Urik
Chlup
Chlupacek
Hiess
KLIMES

Filip
Stépan
Simon
Pavel
Radim
Jan
Eduard
FrantiSek
Adam
Tomds
Vojtéch
Matyas
Pavel
Jakub
Jakub
Tadeas
Micha
Marek
Simon
Alexandr
Oliver
Matéj
Daniel
Radek
Viktor
Matthew
Viktor
Max
Josef Jan
Hugo
Patrik
Adam
Matéj
Matyas
Daniel

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

MY NS N N EHEHEHEHEHE R EEEEEE

SIP
SpTrb
DeNa
SKPNy
DeNa
SKZat
Zlin
PoPro
PKPar
LoBe
KSPK
JPK
unoOl
PKKBr
SkPKB
SkPKB
DeNa
SKPNy
LoBe
KPSOs
Zlin
Zlin
SIP
Boh
Unol
SIP
LoBe
Zlin
ZIPK
SkPKB
Zlin
Zlin
SpTib
Zlin
SIP

01:40,5
01:47,1
01:45,0
01:48,0
01:45,0
01:45,0
01:42,5
01:40,1
01:41,0
01:43,2
01:50,9
01:49,6
01:41,0
01:45,3
01:53,0
01:46,8
01:48,0
01:58,0
01:50,3
01:56,1
01:51,7
01:55,5
01:49,2
01:47,7
01:54,0
01:47,1
02:05,3
02:00,5
02:04,7
02:10,8
02:02,0
02:05,0
02:23,3
02:07,8
02:20,0

01:42,7
01:44,3
01:48,0
01:45,0
01:47,0
01:49,0
01:44,0
01:43,8
01:44,0
01:45,8
01:48,2
01:48,6
01:50,0
01:46,4
01:55,4
01:47,1
01:50,0
01:59,0
01:50,2
01:58,9
01:55,8
01:58,2
01:52,7
01:54,9
02:01,0
01:54,1
02:04,5
02:05,6
02:04,7
02:11,1
02:05,0
02:08,0
02:25,3
02:16,4
02:15,4

01:45,7
01:46,1
01:48,0
01:47,0
01:48,0
01:47,0
01:48,0
01:45,7
01:49,0
01:44,5
01:48,8
01:45,9
01:49,0
01:49,3
01:52,6
01:48,3
01:52,0
01:52,0
01:54,5
01:59,3
02:00,3
01:55,0
01:57,8
01:55,0
02:01,0
01:59,0
02:05,3
02:01,1
02:05,4
02:10,9
02:20,0
02:22,0
02:28,4
02:25,0
02:20,2

01:47,5
01:46,1
01:48,0
01:45,0
01:47,0
01:46,0
01:49,0
01:48,9
01:48,0
01:45,8
01:47,0

1:45;6
01:57,0
01:47,8
01:54,5
01:48,0
01:51,0
01:53,0
01:53,2
01:56,9
02:01,7
01:55,8
01:59,6
01:48,9
02:00,0
01:59,4
02:02,0
02:05,5
02:11,0
02:12,0
02:12,0
02:12,2
02:22,3
02:15,0
02:23,0

01:50,0
01:47,6
01:47,0
01:45,0
01:45,0
01:43,0
01:43,0
01:47,1
01:49,0
01:50,2
01:47,0
01:48,1
01:49,0
01:50,1
01:53,3
01:52,7
01:52,0
01:54,0
01:55,5
01:55,1
01:56,6
01:55,1
01:58,3
01:52,7
01:59,0
02:00,7
02:01,3
02:02,9
02:05,9
02:12,5
02:10,0
02:11,1
02:15,1
02:15,0
02:24,0

01:50,9
01:45,5
01:45,0
01:45,0
01:46,0
01:46,0
01:41,4
01:50,0
01:50,0
01:48,2
01:49,9
01:50,3
01:47,0
01:49,3
01:47,2
01:52,0
01:50,0
01:54,0
01:56,5
01:54,9
01:55,7
01:49,1
01:57,8
01:45,3
01:59,0
02:02,7
02:01,2
02:02,4
02:14,7
02:14,6
02:17,1
02:20,2
02:13,5
02:22,2
02:28,0

01:47,4
01:46,3
01:46,0
01:45,0
01:47,0
01:49,1
01:46,0
01:49,9
01:51,0
01:55,6
01:47,7
01:50,2
01:46,0
01:49,7
01:50,4
01:52,2
01:54,0
01:44,0
01:53,2
01:52,7
01:55,0
01:53,4
01:58,8
01:51,3
02:01,0
01:57,8
02:01,2
02:04,1
02:13,9
02:13,9
02:10,1
02:15,0
02:13,4
02:17,0
02:29,0

01:42,2
01:43,7
01:47,0
01:47,0
01:48,0
01:50,1
01:48,7
01:51,0
01:49,0
01:48,2
01:47,1
01:49,9
01:49,0
01:54,1
01:48,9
01:53,3
01:54,0
01:55,0
01:55,3
01:50,7
01:55,0
01:55,8
02:01,4
02:17,5
01:58,0
01:59,0
02:01,0
02:05,7
02:16,8
02:14,0
02:13,0
02:17,1
02:14,0
02:20,2
02:28,0

01:43,6
01:46,3
01:46,0
01:47,0
01:48,0
01:49,1
01:50,9
01:51,5
01:50,0
01:52,3
01:49,2
01:49,7
01:51,0
01:47,6
01:49,9
01:59,0
01:55,0
02:00,0
01:58,2
01:50,1
01:57,8
02:04,4
01:58,3
02:15,7
01:58,0
02:05,6
02:00,5
01:56,0
02:19,5
02:15,2
02:24,9
02:28,0
02,17,3
02:32,1
02:28,1

01:46,2
01:46,2
01:39,0
01:46,0
01:42,0
01:40,0
01:52,1
01:47,4
01:48,0
01:48,2
01:48,0
01:47,8
01:50,0
01:52,0
01:45,5
01:52,3
01:52,0
01:46,0
01:57,0
01:48,9
01:53,1
02:02,4
02:02,0
02:11,0
01:59,0
02:05,5
02:00,1
02:03,3
02:21,7
02:14,7
02:28,1
02:39,2
02:14,3
02:46,0
02:30,0

01:45,7
01:45,9
01:45,9
01:46,0
01:46,3
01:46,4
01:46,6
01:47,5
01:47,9
01:48,2
01:48,4
01:48,9
01:48,9
01:49,2
01:51,1
01:51,2
01:51,8
01:53,5
01:54,4
01:54,4
01:56,3
01:56,5
01:57,6
01:58,0
01:59,0
01:59,1
02:02,2
02:02,7
02:11,8
02:13,0
02:14,2
02:17,8
02:18,8
02:21,7
02:24,6



